Masonry Anchors
Drill Bits,
Tips & Sockets
Product
 List
AEROFAST AUSTRALIA PTY LTD
ABN 23 068 361 455
ALL CORRESPONDENCE TO:  PO Box 2225, Logan City DC Qld 4114
Website: www.aerofast.com.au
Brisbane  – 8 Booran Drive, Woodridge Qld 4114
Ph: 07 3299 4555, Fax: 07 3299 4566
Email: sales@aerofast.com.au
Gold Coast – 1/13 John Duncan Court, Varsity Lakes Qld 4226
Ph: 07 5593 4550, Fax: 07 5593 4549
Email: coastsales@aerofast.com.au
Sunshine Coast – 2/34 Premier Circuit, Warana Qld 4575
Ph: (07) 5437 7737, Fax: (07) 5437 7886
Email: suncoastsales@aerofast.com.au
Masonry Anchors
TABLE OF CONTENTS
JOBBER DRILLS – HIGH SPEED STEEL ..................................................... PAGE 1
SINGLE END ......................................................................................... 2
  DOUBLE END ...................................................................................... 2
STUB DRILLS – HIGH SPEED STEEL ................................................................ 2
MASONRY DRILLS – TUNGSTEN CARBIDE TIPPED ............................................. 2
ROTARY HAMMER DRILL BITS ...................................................................... 3
SCREW DRIVER TIPS & SOCKETS ................................................................... 4
INSERT BITS ......................................................................................... 4
POWER BITS ........................................................................................ 4
DOUBLE ENDED BITS ............................................................................. 4
MAGNETIC NUTSETTERS ........................................................................ 4
Page 1
                                                      JOBBER DRILLS –
                                                      HIGH SPEED STEEL
PRODUCT CODE
DIAMETER
INCH MM
DBJ0100 - 1.00
DBJ0150 - 1.50
DBJ0159 1/16 1.59
DBJ0198 5/64 1.98
DBJ0200 - 2.00
DBJ0238 3/32 2.38
DBJ0250 - 2.50
DBJ0278 7/64 2.78
DBJ0300 - 3.00
DBJ0318 1/8 3.18
DBJ0350 - 3.50
DBJ0357 9/64 3.57
DBJ0397 5/32 3.97
DBJ0400 - 4.00
DBJ0437 11/64 4.37
DBJ0450 - 4.50
DBJ0476 3/16 4.76
DBJ0500 - 5.00
DBJ0516 13/64 5.16
DBJ0550 - 5.50
DBJ0556 7/32 5.56
DBJ0595 15/64 5.95
DBJ0600 - 6.00
DBJ0635 1/4 6.35
DBJ0650 - 6.50
DBJ0675 17/64 6.75
DBJ0700 - 7.00
DBJ0714 9/32 7.14
DBJ0750 - 7.50
DBJ0754 19/64 7.54
DBJ0794 5/16 7.94
DBJ0800 - 8.00
DBJ0833 21/64 8.33
DBJ0850 - 8.50
DBJ0873 11/32 8.73
DBJ0900 - 9.00
DBJ0913 23/64 9.13
DBJ0950 - 9.50
DBJ0953 3/8 9.53
DBJ0992 25/64 9.92
DBJ1000 - 10.00
DBJ1032 13/32 10.32
DBJ1050 - 10.50
DBJ1072 27/64 10.72
DBJ1100 - 11.00
DBJ1111 7/16 11.11
DBJ1150 - 11.50
DBJ1151 29/64 11.51
DBJ1191 15/32 11.91
DBJ1200 - 12.00
DBJ1230 31/64 12.30
DBJ1250 - 12.50
DBJ1270 1/2 12.70
DBJ1300 - 13.00
E&OE
RETURN
TO INDEX
Page 2
SINGLE END
PRODUCT CODE SIZE SUITS RIVET DIAMETER
DBP30SE NO 30 1/8
DBP20SE NO 20 5/32
DBP11SE NO 11 3/16
  DOUBLE END
PRODUCT CODE SIZE SUITS RIVET DIAMETER
DBP30DE NO 30 1/8
DBP20DE NO 20 5/32
DBP11DE NO 11 3/16
                                                      JOBBER DRILLS –
                                                      HIGH SPEED STEEL
                                                      STUB DRILLS –
                                                      HIGH SPEED STEEL
STUB DRILLS
PRODUCT CODE SIZE SUITS RIVET DIAMETER
DBS30 NO 30 1/8
DBS20 NO 20 5/32
DBS11 NO 11 3/16
                                                      MASONRY DRILLS –
                                                      TUNGSTEN CARBIDE TIPPED
STRAIGHT SHANK (HIGH QUALITY)
PRODUCT CODE SIZE (MM) OVERALL LENGTH (MM)
DBM050085 5.00 85
DBM060100 6.00 100
DBM065100 6.50 100
DBM080120 8.00 120
DBM100150 10.00 150
DBM120150 12.00 150
DBM140150 14.00 150
DBM160150 16.00 150
DBM200160 20.00 160
E&OE
RETURN
TO INDEX
RETURN
TO INDEX
RETURN
TO INDEX
Page 3
PRODUCT CODE DRILL SIZE (MM) DRILLING CAPACITY (MM)
DBR050110 5.0  x 110 50
DBR050160 5.0  x 160 100
DBR050210 5.0  x 210 150
DBR055110 5.5 x 110 50
DBR055160 5.5 x 160 100
DBR060110 6 x 110 50
DBR060160 6 x 160 100
   DBR065110 6.5 x 110 50
DBR065160 6.5 x 160 100
DBR065210 6.5 x 210 150
DBR080110 8.0 x 110 50
DBR080160 8.0 x 160 100
DBR080210 8.0 x 210 150
   DBR100110 10 x 110 50
DBR100160 10 x 160 100
DBR100210 10 x 210 150
DBR100260 10 x 260 200
DBR100450 10 x 450 400
   DBR120160 12 x 160 100
DBR120210 12 x 210 150
DBR120250 12 x 250 200
DBR120450 12 x 450 400
   DBR140250 14 x 250 200
DBR140450 14 x 450 400
DBR150150 15 x 150 100
DBR150250 15 x 250 200
DBR160150 16 x 150 100
DBR160200 16 x 200 150
DBR160300 16 x 300 250
DBR160450 16 x 450 400
   DBR180200 18 x 200 150
   DBR200200 20 x 200 150
DBR200450 20 x 450 450
           E&OE
0
                                                        ROTARY HAMMER DRILL BITS
RETURN
TO INDEX
Page 4
INSERT BITS
PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION
GPIB1025 P  x  25 MM C/R INSERT BIT
GPIB2025 P  x  25 MM C/R INSERT BIT
GPIB3025 P  x  25 MM C/R INSERT BIT
GHIB5033 5 MM x 33 MM HEX INSERT BIT
GTIB0025 TRI-LOBULAR DRIVE INSERT BIT
GBHM0075 BIT HOLDER MAGNETIC FOR INSERT BITS
POWER BITS
PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION
GPPB1050 P1 x 50 MM C/R POWER BIT
   GPPB2050 P2 x 50 MM C/R POWER BIT
GPPB2075 P2 x 75 MM C/R POWER BIT
GPPB2100 P2 x 100 MM C/R POWER BIT
GPPB2150 P2 x 150 MM C/R POWER BIT
   GPPB3050 P3 x 50 MM C/R POWER BIT
   GHPB5050 5 MM x 50 MM HEX POWER BIT
DOUBLE ENDED BITS
PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION
GPDE2045 P2 x 45 MM DOUBLE ENDED
GPDE2065 P2 x 65 MM DOUBLE ENDED
MAGNETIC NUTSETTERS
PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION
GNSM0640 1/4 x 40 MM MAGNETIC NUTSETTER
GNSM0840 5/16 x 40 MM MAGNETIC NUTSETTER
GNSM1040 3/8  x 40 MM MAGNETIC NUTSETTER
   GNSM0665 1/4  x 65 MM MAGNETIC NUTSETTER
GNSM0865 5/16 x 65 MM MAGNETIC NUTSETTER
E&OE
                                                        SCREW DRIVER TIPS & SOCKETS
RETURN
TO INDEX